
Dept Location First Name Last Name Phone Email Address 

Admin/Prov Finance Ctr
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 302, Hanover, NH 

03755
Ann Betters 603-646-8799 Ann.M.Betters@Dartmouth.edu

Admin/Prov Finance Ctr
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 302, Hanover, NH 

03755
Kristina Fletcher 603-646-0002 Kristina.A.Fletcher@Dartmouth.edu

Admin/Prov Finance Ctr
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 302, Hanover, NH 

03755
Patricia Hanchett 603-646-0692 Patricia.M.Hanchett@Dartmouth.edu

Advancement 41 Centerra, Room 219B Colleen Williams 603-646-3240 Colleen.A.Williams@Dartmouth.edu

Advancement 41 Centerra, Lebanon, NH 03766 Cynthia Welch 603-646-3925 Cynthia.L.Welch@Dartmouth.edu

Advancement 41 Centerra 219, Lebanon NH 03766 Hollyann Martin Cramer 603-646-9029 Hollyann.M.Cramer@Dartmouth.edu

Arts & Sciences (A&S) 

Finance Center
Wentworth 308, Hanover, NH 03755 Conrad Farnham 603-646-2028 Conrad.J.Farnham@Dartmouth.edu

Arts & Sciences (A&S) 

Finance Center
Wentworth 304, Hanover, NH 03755 Doralie Stanley 603-646-2028 Doralie.M.Stanley@Dartmouth.edu

Arts & Sciences (A&S) 

Finance Center
Wentworth 304, Hanover, NH 03755 Melissa Hennessey 603-646-6597 Melissa.Lee.Hennessey@Dartmouth.edu

Campus Services
Class of 1953 Commons (basement  - office 

005), Hanover, NH 03755
Ann Crookenden 603-646-3323 Ann.M.Crookenden@Dartmouth.edu

Campus Services
Class of 1953 Commons (basement  - office 

005), Hanover, NH 03755
David Smallwood 603-646-3724 David.B.Smallwood@Dartmouth.edu

Campus Services
Class of 1953 Commons (basement - office 

005), Hanover, NH 03755
Kelly Mousley 603-646-3388 Kelly.G.Mousley@Dartmouth.edu

Dartmouth College Athletics 

Dept. (DCAD) Facilities
Alumni Gym, Room 119 Alyssa Jette 603-646-0246 Alyssa.A.Jette@Dartmouth.edu

Dartmouth College Athletics 

Dept. (DCAD) Facilities
Alumni Gym, Room 164 Cynthia Mansell 603-646-2468 Cynthia.J.Mansell@Dartmouth.edu

Dartmouth College Athletics 

Dept. (DCAD) Facilities
Alumni Gym, Room 167 Heidi Bushway 603-646-2478 Heidi.L.Bushway@Dartmouth.edu

Geisel Finance Center
1 Rope Ferry Road Rm 112E, Hanover, NH 

03755
Jaime Kingsbury 603-650-1225 Jaime.L.Kingsbury@Dartmouth.edu

Health Services Dick's House 112 Debra Fisk 603-646-9437 Debra.J.Fisk@Dartmouth.edu

Hopkins Center 
Hopkins Center 108, Hanover, NH 03755           

(BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)
Keely Ayres 603-646-0971 Keely.S.Ayres@Dartmouth.edu
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Hopkins Center 
Wilson 106, Hanover, NH 03755                              

(BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)
Todd Campbell 603-646-3224 Todd.Campbell@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203, Hanover, NH 

03755
Devon Day 603-646-3411 Devon.C.Day@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203, Hanover, NH 

03755
Diane Musbach 603-646-1778 Diane.B.Musbach@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203, Hanover, NH 

03755
Jennifer Rataj 603-646-1929 Jennifer.A.Rataj@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203, Hanover, NH 

03755
Marlene Terrazas 603-646-3411 Marlene.Terrazas@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203, Hanover, NH 

03755
Michelle Kekevian 603-646-3588 Michelle.L.Kekevian@Dartmouth.edu

Human Resources
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 203, Hanover, NH 

03755
Siri Baschnagel 603-646-3768 Siri.M.Baschnagel@Dartmouth.edu

Intercollegiate Athletics 

Administration
Alumni Gym, Room 172 Sheila Fifield 603-646-3822 Sheila.M.Fifield@Dartmouth.edu

Investment Office
222 Berkley St, 10th Floor Boston, MA 02116

(BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)
Maria Rublev (617)778-2720 Maria.Rublev@Dartmouth.edu

Microbiology
DHMC, Lebanon, NH 03756

(BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)
Lori Dickerson 603-650-7741 Lorraine.S.Dickerson@Dartmouth.edu

Norris Cotton Cancer Center 

(NCCC)

DHMC, Rubin Cancer Ctr. 865L5, Lebanon, NH 

03766
Lisa Wentworth 603-653-9071 Lisa.M.Wentworth@Dartmouth.edu

Norris Cotton Cancer Center 

(NCCC)

Rubin Center Center 863L2, Lebanon, NH 

03766

(BY APPOINTMENT ONLY)

Rose Murphy 603-650-6723 Rose.M.Murphy@Dartmouth.edu

Payroll 
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 309, Hanover, NH 

03755
Andrea Willey 603-646-2697 Andrea.L.Willey@Dartmouth.edu

Payroll 
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 309, Hanover, NH 

03755
Beverly Cormier 603-646-0125 Beverly.A.Cormier@Dartmouth.edu

Payroll 
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 309, Hanover, NH 

03755
Jo Collins 603-646-9911 Jo.Collins@dartmouth.edu

Payroll 
7 Lebanon Street, Suite 309, Hanover, NH 

03755
Lynn Thorp 603-646-3897 Lynn.M.Thorp@Dartmouth.edu

Thayer Finance Center Cummings 111, Hanover, NH 03755 Debra Clifford 603-646-3552 Debra.J.Clifford@Dartmouth.edu

Thayer HR Services Cummings 106, Hanover, NH 03755 Peg DeLucia 603-646-3526 Margaret.DeLucia@Dartmouth.edu
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The Dartmouth Institute
WTRB Level 5, 1 Medical Center Drive, 

Lebanon, NH 03756
Abigail Underhill 603-653-0818 Abigail.M.Underhill@Dartmouth.EDU

The Dartmouth Institute
30 Lafayette, Novell Building, 3rd Floor, 

Lebanon, NH 03766
Carol Gage 603-653-1947 Carol.A.Gage@Dartmouth.edu

The Dartmouth Institute
Rubin Cancer Center, Room 863L7/809 

(DHMC06 863L7)
Kayla Mylott 603-653-9031 Kayla.Mylott@Dartmouth.edu

Tuck Finance Center 13 Tuck Hall, Hanover, NH 03755 Annette Lepine 603-646-4055 Annette.M.Lepine@tuck.dartmouth.edu

Tuck School of Business Tuck Hall 002,Hanover, NH 03755 Tammy Stebbins 603-646-0796 Tammy.M.Stebbins@tuck.dartmouth.edu
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